
 
 
   

 
 
 

O F F I C E  O F  T H E  M I S S I O N  D I R E C T O R  
NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAM 

Saikia Commercial Complex, Srinagar Path, Christianbasti, G.S. Road, Guwahati-05 
Website: www.nrhmassam.in, E-mail: misnrhm.assam@gmail.com 

 No : NHM/IEC-BCC/tender/EOI/2016-17/2973/Pt-III/211                  Date: 05/04/2017 

          

 

CORRIGENDUM & EXTENSION NOTICE 

FOR PRINTING & SUPPLY OF FLEX BANNER 

 

Certain terms & condition incorporated in Tender No. NHM/IEC-BCC/tender/EOI/2016-17/2973/Pt-III 
Date:31-03-2017 for Printing & Supply of Flex Banner has been amended. The details of 
amendments can be obtained from the website: www.nrhmassam.in which should be taken note 
of prior to submission of bids. All other terms and conditions of the tender referred to above shall 
remain unchanged. 

The tender submission & opening date is hereby extended to 12-04-2017 by 2.00 PM & bid 
opening time 3.00 PM. of 12-04-2017. 
 

    

                    

  
                           Sd/- 
       Mission Director 

   National Health Mission, Assam 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



O F F I C E  O F  T H E  M I S S I O N  D I R E C T O R  
NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAM 

Saikia Commercial Complex, Srinagar Path, Christianbasti, G.S. Road, Guwahati-05 
Website: www.nrhmassam.in, E-mail: misnrhm.assam@gmail.com 

 

 No: NHM/IEC-BCC/tender/EOI/2016-17/2973/Pt-III/212                 Date: 05/04/2017 

 

CORRIGENDUM No.1 

e-Tender for Printing & Supply of  Flex Banner 

This has reference to the e-tender No: NHM/IEC-BCC/tender/EOI/2016-17/2973/Pt-III/23713 Date: 31-03-2017 
for printing & supply of Flex Banner. 
 
The following amendment may be taken note of prior to submission of Bids: 
 

1. Clause: 3 (A) Eligibility Criteria is amended to read as follows 
Sl No              Eligibility Criteria      Documents Required  
A  Should  be  a  registered  printing 

Press/Firms 
Attested/notarized copy of valid certificate 
of DICC/ competent authority. 

 

2. Clause: 3 (B) Eligibility Criteria stands Deleted. 
 

3. Clause: 3 (D) Eligibility Criteria is amended to read as follows 
Sl No              Eligibility Criteria      Documents Required  
D  Should have experience of printing & 

Supply of Flex Banner/Vinyl Board 
Attested/notarized  copies of at  least  three 
orders/contracts    out  of  which  one  order 
should be of    total value not  less  than Rs. 
7.5    Lakhs  executed  for  Government 
organizations during the last three financial 
years  2013‐14,  2014‐15  and  2015‐16 
exclusively  for  printing  &  supply  of  Flex 
Banner/Vinyl Board. 

            All other terms and condition of the tender referred to above shall remain unchanged.  
 
The tender submission & opening date is hereby extended to 12-04-2017 by 2.00 PM & bid opening time 
3.00 PM. of 12-04-2017. 
                            
         
         Sd/- 

     Mission Director 
   National Health Mission,Assam 

 


